Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Assistant City Manager

Dir Emergency Management -

Res & Rec

Public Information Manager

Marketing & Econ Sustain

Manager

Policy And Management
Analyst

Policy And Management
Analyst

Community Outreach Manager
Spec Events Film Coordinator
Office Manager

Executive Assistant To City
Council

Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Projects Staff Assistant
Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Program Operations Specialist

City

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Department

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management
Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Total Wages

$347,789

$309,822

$201,221

$147,713

$140,146

$127,796

$127,283

$116,481

$113,275

$113,149

$102,606

$94,728

$94,613

$89,695

$85,093

$82,058

$50,886

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$59,663

$49,938

$39,649

$21,225

$21,252

$26,677

$19,721

$15,595

$17,018

$20,417

$27,085

$16,004

$15,424

$19,172

$31,176

$17,375

$7,747



Administrative Intern-Grad

Councilmember

Councilmember

Councilmember

Management Analyst

Mayor

Councilmember

Deputy City Manager

Administrative Intern

City Treasurer

Administrative Intern

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

Policy And
Management

$29,975

$15.610

$13,240

$13,240

$10,829

$10,720

$10,720

$7,812

$6,855

$6,210

$1,765

$2,101

$23,237

$23,072

$23,072

$1,049

$23,237

$911

$751

$0

$22,559

$0



