Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$347,789	\$59,663
Assistant City Manager		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$309,822	\$49,938
Dir Emergency Management - Res & Rec		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$201,221	\$39,649
Public Information Manager		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$147,713	\$21,225
Marketing & Econ Sustain Manager		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$140,146	\$21,252
Policy And Management Analyst		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$127,796	\$26,677
Policy And Management Analyst		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$127,283	\$19,721
Community Outreach Manager		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$116,481	\$15,595
Spec Events Film Coordinator		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$113,275	\$17,018
Office Manager		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$113,149	\$20,417
Executive Assistant To City Council		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$102,606	\$27,085
Management Analyst		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$94,728	\$16,004
Management Analyst		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$94,613	\$15,424
Projects Staff Assistant		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$89,695	\$19,172
Executive Assistant		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$85,093	\$31,176
Executive Assistant		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$82,058	\$17,375
Program Operations Specialist		Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$50,886	\$7,747

Administrative Intern-Grad	Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$29,975	\$2,101
Councilmember	Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$15,610	\$23,237
Councilmember	Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$13,240	\$23,072
Councilmember	Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$13,240	\$23,072
Management Analyst	Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$10,829	\$1,049
Mayor	Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$10,720	\$23,237
Councilmember	Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$10,720	\$911
Deputy City Manager	Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$7,812	\$751
Administrative Intern	Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$6,855	\$0
City Treasurer	Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$6,210	\$22,559
Administrative Intern	Beverly Hills	Policy And Management	\$1,765	\$0